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HELVETIA HOLDING AG
ISIN:  CH0466642201

Overview

2024/08/16 10:50:58

Price
132.10 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.46% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0466642201

HELN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

7,292 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

131.90 CHF (210)
132.20 CHF (183)
131.70 CHF
132.10 CHF
131.70 CHF
131.50 CHF
131.938612 CHF
5,598

738,592.35

129

51

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: 46664220
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963835,158371373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8209d5153b9faffe58cd6f841f88d2316d487712a0b8e63c4112a7f54e99e3fa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f20958ce250c1a232&time=1723885948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f515bad13a7ed0325761d3f2134784f679b5db32bcbae5dcb4f8a143c0600a93&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13186218283038fb9&time=1723885948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae05c4fa3f9ae0c56eb18df9694cb0a994e952d5327be44f0187755415d8a2b7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0e3cf9aad295887b&time=1723885948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6db757f07018210e2982da30910f8a4a5390c1dc73c6d50fc349697262e7b923&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d06e4542c56991a4d&time=1723885948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c340f44461167ff36416afa0b3f059f61e5134ecc0f80e193e8cb239d33b143e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1183f3ab5f7482c87&time=1723885948&tool=RSC

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 10:50:58

Price
132.10 CHF

Difference (] 0.46% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CH0466642201
Symbol HELN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,292 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.90 CHF (210)
Ask (Ask size) 132.20 CHF (183)
Open 131.70 CHF
High 132.10 CHF
Low 131.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 131.50 CHF
VWAP 131.938612 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,598
Trading volume 738,592.35
Number of trades 129
Last size 51
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.08% +0.23% +25.00%
Perf (abs.) +8.70 +0.30 +26.30
Beta 0.83 0.75 0.81
Volatility 19.70 18.65 20.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

129.36 CHF (42,634
127.38 CHF (65,112
123.78 CHF (77,935
124.08 CHF (74,251
132.40 CHF (2024/07/31
115.60 CHF (2024/01/05
137.00 CHF (2023/09/08
114.70 CHF (2023/12/28

T D = — = — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 10:50 132.10 CHF 0.74 129
Exchange 16
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:36 131.20 CHF 0.98 4
Exchange 31
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 109.40 EUR  0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2023/09/ 17:57 137.9853 USD 0.14 2
Issues 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4924351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

helvetia A

Contact Details
HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Dufourstrasse 40 - 9001 St. Gallen
Telefon: +41-58-280-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@helvetia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabian Rupprecht
Achim Baumstark
Andy Keller
Annelis Lischer
Hammerli

Beat Miiller

David Ribeaud
Markus Gemperle

Martin Jara

Roland Bentele

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas von
Planta

Gabriela Maria
Payer

Hans Kinzle
Ivo Furrer
René Cotting
Beat Fellmann
Luigi Lubelli
Regula

Walllimann

Yvonne Wicki
Macus

Thomas
Schmuckli-Grob

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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